ESTADO N° 8: OBLIGACIONES PRESUPUESTALES IMPAGAS

Ejercicio

2016
2017
2018
2019
Total

Valores

Saldo Inicial

118.913
38.888
66.162.176

66.319.977

Generado en el Pagado en el
ejercicio ejercicio
- (65.712.151)
105.101.889 -
105.101.889 (65.712.151)
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Rendicion de Cuentas 2019

Ajustes que
afectan
resultados

Ajustes que no
afectan
resultados

Saldo final

118.913
38.888
450.025
105.101.889
105.709.715



